o

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

Descriptive & Normative Models of Collective Behaviour
Leeds, 20-24™ June 2022
Programme:

Monday 20" of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

09:00 Registration open
09:30 Welcome and Introduction.
10:00 Alfonso Perez-Escudero
11:00 Coffee break.
11:30 Ariana Strandburg-Peshkin
12:30 Lunch.
14:00 ECR Talks

- Jon Aguifiaga

- Emily Grout
15:00 Coffee break.
15:30 Joseph Bailey
16.00 Nico Gradwohl: The dynamics of consensus decision making in human networks
16:30 Discussion time
17.00 Close / dinner / pub

Tuesday 21" of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

9:30 Marina Papadopoulou
10:30 Coffee break.
11:00 ECR Talks

- Alid Al-Asmar

- Pranav Minasandra
- Anna Sigalou

12:00 Lunch.
13:30 Pavel Romanczuk

14:30 Coffee break.



15:00

15.30

16:30

17.00

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

Luis Gomez
Conor Heins: Active inference and collective behavior
Discussion time

Close / dinner / pub

Wednesday 22" of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

9:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

15:30

Netta Cohen

Coffee break.

Vishwesha Guttal

Extended lunch time for discussion and/or to explore Leeds

Charlotte Hemelrijk: Self-organized motion and collective escape in schools of fish

and flocks of starlings

16:30

17.00

Discussion time

Close / dinner / pub

Thursday 23" of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

9:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15:30

16:30

17.00

Vivek Sridhar: Collective computation across scales of biological organisation
Coffee break.

Andrea Flack

Lunch.

Pritish Chakravarty

Wolfram Barfuss

ECR Talks

- Arshed Nabeel

- Rolf Storms

Coffee break.

Danny Raj: Inferring the intrinsic properties of agents in a heterogeneous collective

Discussion time

Close / dinner / pub



o

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

Friday 21" of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

9:30

10:00

10:30

11.00

12.00

Richard Mann: Collective behaviour of rational individuals
Valentin Lecheval: Smart self-propelled particles

Coffee break

Wrap up and open discussion

Close / lunch

Attendees are welcome to remain at the School of Mathematics for further discussions
throughout Friday or to explore beautiful Leeds!



-

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

Refectory, Co-Op
Student Union

ST. GEORGE'S
FIELD
Parkinson Building

and Tower

n 5 A

\

P L [
SCHOOL OF
MATHEMATICS

USEFULLOCATIONS I

Brotherton Library

Parkinson Building & Parkinson Court
Great Hall

Michael Sadler Building/Rupert Beckett Lecture Theatre M2
Leeds University Union/Refectory/ University House

Leeds General Infirmary

R-R- o B Sl R S e

Edward Boyle Library L Jl
E C Stoner Building LAWNS [ | GREAT GEORGE 7 — '
Clothworkers' Centenary Concert Hall "\(’//ﬁ [
Continuing Education Building CAR PARKS :
10 Conference Auditorium University visitors' car parks (limited access) [
11 Sports Hall & Exhibition Centre Other university car parks

D Pased o 18 gy on of DS on ebal! of 1 Commiier
pel T Ry ey e e

12 Leeds University Business School Public multi-storey car park




