

Descriptive & Normative Models of Collective Behaviour

Leeds, 20-24th June 2022

Programme:

Monday 20th of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

09:00	Registration open
09:30	Welcome and Introduction.
10:00	Alfonso Perez-Escudero
11:00	Coffee break.
11:30	Ariana Strandburg-Peshkin
12:30	Lunch.
14:00	ECR Talks - Jon Aguiñaga - Emily Grout
15:00	Coffee break.
15:30	Joseph Bailey
16.00	Nico Gradwohl: The dynamics of consensus decision making in human networks
16:30	Discussion time

17.00 Close / dinner / pub

Tuesday 21th of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

9:30	Marina Papadopoulou
10:30	Coffee break.
11:00	ECR Talks - Alid Al-Asmar - Pranav Minasandra - Anna Sigalou
12:00	Lunch.
13:30	Pavel Romanczuk
14:30	Coffee break.



- 15:00 Luis Gomez
- 15.30 Conor Heins: Active inference and collective behavior
- 16:30 Discussion time
- 17.00 Close / dinner / pub

Wednesday 22th of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

- 9:30 Netta Cohen
- 10:30 Coffee break.
- 11:00 Vishwesha Guttal

12:00 Extended lunch time for discussion and/or to explore Leeds

15:30 Charlotte Hemelrijk: Self-organized motion and collective escape in schools of fish and flocks of starlings

- 16:30 Discussion time
- 17.00 Close / dinner / pub

Thursday 23th of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

9:30	Vivek Sridhar: Collective computation across scales of biological organisation
10:30	Coffee break.
11:00	Andrea Flack
12:00	Lunch.
13.30	Pritish Chakravarty
14.00	Wolfram Barfuss
14.30	ECR Talks - Arshed Nabeel - Rolf Storms
15.00	Coffee break.
15:30	Danny Raj: Inferring the intrinsic properties of agents in a heterogeneous collective
16:30	Discussion time
17.00	Close / dinner / pub



Friday 21th of June, University of Leeds - School of Mathematics - MALL, Level 8.

- 9:30 Richard Mann: Collective behaviour of rational individuals
- 10:00 Valentin Lecheval: Smart self-propelled particles
- 10:30 Coffee break
- 11.00 Wrap up and open discussion
- 12.00 Close / lunch

Attendees are welcome to remain at the School of Mathematics for further discussions throughout Friday or to explore beautiful Leeds!

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

